Community Association Institute
Legislative Action Committee
Legislative Day Agenda
Room 3300, Legislative Building

1. Welcome and Introductions Norm Rosensteel
2. Words of Wisdom from our legislators
Senator Greg Brower

Assemblywoman
Ellen Spiegel

3. Goals for today and this session Gary Milliken
4. CAI National Government and Public Affairs Department

Senior Vice President
Dawn Bauman

5. Networking

6. Group Picture in front of the Legislative Building

7:30 am

7:35 am

7:40 am

7:45 am

8:00 am

8:30 — 10:00 am

10:30 am

Breakfast will be served from 7 am to 9 am, muffins, Danish, coffee, juice, etc.




