## Community Association Institute Legislative Action Committee Legislative Day Agenda Room 3300, Legislative Building

1.	Welcome and Introductions	Norm Rosensteel	7:30 am
2.	Words of Wisdom from our legislators		
		Senator Greg Brower	7:35 am
		Assemblywoman Ellen Spiegel	7:40 am
3.	Goals for today and this session	Gary Milliken	7:45 am
4.	CAI National Government and Public Affairs Department		
		Senior Vice President Dawn Bauman	8:00 am
5.	Networking		8:30 – 10:00 am
6.	Group Picture in front of the Legislative Building		10:30 am

Breakfast will be served from 7 am to 9 am, muffins, Danish, coffee, juice, etc.